
 

 
Wed 18th Dec     7am - 4.30pm 

Thurs 19th Dec 7am - 4.30pm 

Fri 20th Dec       7am - 4.30pm 

Saturday 21st Dec 8am - 4.00pm 

Sunday 22nd Dec   Closed 

Mon 23rd Dec 6.30am - 4.30pm   

Tues 24th Dec 6.30am - 4.30pm (Christmas Eve)  

Christmas Day    Closed 

Thurs 26th Dec 8am - 4pm  (Boxing Day) 

Fri 27th Dec 7am - 4.30pm 

Sat 28th Dec 7am - 4.30pm 

Sunday 29th Dec    Closed 

Mon 30th Dec 7am - 4.30pm  

Tues 31st Dec 7am - 4.30pm (New  Years Eve) 

Wed 1st Jan 8am - 4pm (New  Years Day) 

Thurs 2nd Jan  8am - 4pm (Day after New Years) 

 

We wish you a Blessed Christmas                                       

and a Fantastic New  Year! 


